
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

21-08-2025
El Observador
El Observador
Noticia general
Laboratorio de Fotometría de la PUCV cumple JUEN TOS de investigación aplicada y y transferencia de conocimiento

25
752,7
$ 1.023.703

15.000
45.000

No Definida
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Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

21-08-2025
El Observador
El Observador
Noticia general
Laboratorio de Fotometría de la PUCV cumple JUEN TOS de investigación aplicada y y transferencia de conocimiento

26
739,3
$ 1.005.489

15.000
45.000

No Definida
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Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

21-08-2025
El Observador
El Observador
Noticia general
Laboratorio de Fotometría de la PUCV cumple JUEN TOS de investigación aplicada y y transferencia de conocimiento

27
455,8
$ 619.887

15.000
45.000

No Definida
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